SS. REC. BY: Tayph REF: U4/LPC	-22006984/TP93	
	SIGNMENT	
rom: Date:	Veh No: SNE 80068 Yr Regn: 20.22	April
stimated Cost;	Type: M. Gap / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	4
DITPIWS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Trailer or	
o Insped Vehicle No:	Make: Flyndan' Arkub c.c 15	98.
Workshop m/s	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI	J NA
	Sp.Reading CV89 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N	IINA
sured:	Eng/No:	
olicy No.	C/No: KMHLN4/ETN47730	34
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	•
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rám / STD A/Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F: 205/55/16.	
(Policy Condition)	R: 14	
	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY /-FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM	11
repair at the time of inspection.	точо у точо у Маприов.	
Bal. or Market Value: 9120K .	Front Rear &	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen:Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. 2/1/2	mm
Est. Repairs:days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 2/8/2	<u> </u>
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at J. F. W	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS W/	Des. of Damages Fit / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	Ol
Vehicle: IN Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due	to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
	<u></u>	
		•
		,
Date/Time, File Pass 10? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:	
Λ.	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_s	
. 2)	: Interview (\$) Photos	~-
Repetiformali:	Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / LB.R.C.	: Weekend (\$	
)		
	: IOIAL	<u> </u>
	TOTAL	

J.E.W Motor Pte Ltd

60 Jalan Lam Huat #03-72, Carros Center Singapore 737869

SJE:	Vehicle Nos :	SNE 8006 P
Date of Survey:	Made:	Hyundai
Date of ReSurvey:	Model:	Avante CN7
Contacts:	Chassis No :	
* AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with	SJE *	
Amount:	Working Day:	

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$		TOTA	L S\$
1	Front Bonnet	1	\$ 1,910.30	\$	×	1,910.30
2	Front Bonnet Hinge RH	1	\$ 49.10	\$	×	49.10
3	Front Bonnet Hinge LH	1	\$ 49.10	\$	K	49.10
4	Front Bonnet Lock	1	\$ 129.90	\$	×	129.90
5	Front Bonnet Insulator	1	\$ 221.10	\$	K	221.10
6	Front Bumper Lip	1	\$ 63.70	\$	K	63.70
7	Front Bumper Moulding RH	1	\$ 115.40	\$	×	115.40
8	Front Bumper Moulding LH	1	\$ 115.40	\$	×	115.40
9	Front Bumper	1	\$ 474.40	\$	de/	474.40
10	Front Bumper Sponge	1	\$ 110.70	\$	an/	110.70
11	Front Bumper Reinforcement	1	\$ 695.80	\$	×	695.80
12	Front Bumper Signal Lamp RH	1	\$ 164.80	\$	×	164.80
13	Front Bumper Signal Lamp LH	1	\$ 164.80	\$	X	164.80
14	Front Bumper Strip	ı	\$ 25.40	\$	×	25.40
15	Front Bumper Side Grille RH	1	\$ 33.60	\$	K	33.60
16	Front Bumper Side Grille LH	1	\$ 33.60	\$	×	33.60
17	Front Bumper Air Duct RH	1	\$ 24.40	\$	×	24.40
18	Front Bumper Air Duct LH	1	\$ 24.40	\$	X	24.40
19	Front Bumper Lower Stiffner	1	\$ 119.00	\$	×	119.00
20	Front Bumper Side Bracket RH	1	\$ 13.70	\$	el/	13.70
21	Front Bumper Side Bracket LH	1	\$ 13.70	\$	X	13.70
22	Front Bumper Number Plate Garnish	1	\$ 17.40	\$	×	17.40
23	Front Bumper Emblem	1	\$ 78.00	\$	re	78.00
24	Radiator Grille Assembly	1	\$ 460.20	\$1	out	460.20
25	Radiator Grille Upper Cover Assembly	1	\$ 84.50	\$	L	84.50
26	Horn Assy - Low Pitch	1	\$ 78.30	\$	×	78.30
27	Front Bumper Upper Support Bracket RH	1	\$ 10.60	\$	K	10.60
28	Front Bumper Upper Support Bracket LH	1	\$ 10.60	\$	<u> </u>	10.60
29	Radiator Grille Upper Cover Assembly	1	\$ 84.50	\$	×	84.50
30	Front Headlamp Assembly RH	1	\$ 1,756.40	<u> </u>	ma/	1,756.40
31	Front Headlamp Assembly LH	1	\$ 1,756.40	Ś	v	1,756.40
32	Air Duct	1	\$ 96.80	\$		96.80

33	Air Duct Extenstion	1	\$	87.50	\$ K	87.50
34	Front Support Panel	1	\$	949.30	5 ang	949,30
35	Front Headlamp Bracket RH	1	\$	24.00	\$ %	24.00
36	Front Headlamp Bracket LH	1	\$	24.00	\$ ×	24.00
37	Radiator Air Guide RH	1	\$	38.70	\$ K	38.70
38	Radiator Air Guide LH	1	\$	38.70	\$ 1	38.70
39	Radiator Assembly	1	\$	510.50	\$ X	510.50
40	Alrcon Condenser	1	\$	745.10	\$ X	745.10
41	Blower Assembly	1	\$	567.50	\$ X	567.50
42	Reservoir & Pump Washer	1	\$	150.80	5 A	150.80
43	Front Fender RH	1	\$	966.80	\$ X	966.80
44	Front Fender Inner Shield RH	1	\$	85.70	\$ 🗡	85.70
45	Front Door RH	1	\$	1,831.10	\$ 1	1,831.10
46	Air Cleaner Assembly	1	\$	179.90	\$ X	179.90
47	Air Intake Hose	1	\$	85.70	\$ &	85.70
48	Wiper Washer Tank	1	\$	57.50	\$ X	57.50
49	Manifold Assembly	1	\$	1,044.10	\$ ×	1,044.10
50	Throttle Body Assembly	1	\$	732.50	\$ 🖈	732.50
51	Buzzer Assembly - Piezo	1	\$	70.40	\$ ×	70.40
			-			

Parts Sub Total : \$ 17,175.80

Discount \$ 3,435.16

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 13,740.64

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty		Unit S\$	TOTALS	\$
1	Front Number Plate	1	\$	50.00	\$ K	50.00
2	Front Bumper Clips - Set	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30 nee_	- 50.00
3	Front Grille Assembly Clips - Set	1	\$	50.00	\$ love	- 50.00
4	Front Headlamp Assembly Clips - Set	1	\$	50,00	\$ X	50.00
5	Front Radiator Top Cover Clips - Set	1	\$	30.00	\$ ×	30.00
6	Front Bonner Insulator Clips - Set	1	\$	40.00	\$ ×	40.00
7	Front Fender Inner Shield Clips - Set	1	\$	30.00	\$ ×	30.00
8	Radiator Coolant	1	\$	50.00	\$ Χ.	50.00
9	Front Bonnet Sealant	1	\$	150.00	\$ 2	150.00
10	Front Fender RH Sealant	1	\$	150.00	\$ ×	150.00
11	Front Door RH Sealant	1	\$	150.00	\$ \	150.00
		SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :		\$	800.00	

Nos.	LABOUR	5\$	THE HEAVY
1	To Panel Beat, Remove & Refix Parts	\$ 300	1,600.00
2	To Spray Paint Affected Areas	\$ 200	1,600.00
3	Wiring & Bulb Check	\$ 30	100.00
4	To Remove & Refix Aircon Condenser and Top Up Gas	\$ ×	150.00
5	To Remove & Refix Radiator and Pressure Test	\$ ×	150.00
6	To apply anti rust on affected parts	\$ ×	100.00
7	To Conduct Water Leak Test	\$ X	100.00
8	To Send for Diagnostic and Reset Control Unit. Programming & Calibration	\$ ×	480.00
	LABOUR TOTAL :	\$ OF STATE OF STATE	4,280,00

PARTS TOTAL: \$

13,740.64

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$

800.00

LABOUR TOTAL: \$

4,280.00

GRAND TOTAL:

18,820.64

Tanshi 97495749

Who of 12205pm

Go Whomy after report

for ship of Mandown

Langhin Charling

John Charling of accident

for check part prio.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Company and the state of the st
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	104J
Vehicle No.:	SNE8006P
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Jul 2022
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	CN7 AVANTE 1.6 DOHC CVT S
Primary Colour:	Orange
Manufacturing Year:	2021
Engine No.:	G4FMMU129065
Chassis No.:	KMHLN41ETNU273034
Maximum Power Output:	90.2 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,023.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Apr 2022
First Registration Date:	12 Apr 2022
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	11 Apr 2032
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	11 Apr 2032
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$72,996.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$58,396.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$62,146.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Jul 2022

SN07227K0013 / NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/07/2022 19:21 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Tien Toh Kiat Henry VERSION: 1 (20/07/2022 19:21 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date of Submission

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Date of Accident

Reported by

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 20/07/2022 19:21 (SGT) Both 19/07/2022 07:30 (SGT) Singapore 802 KEAT HONG CLOSE MULTI STOREY CARPARK

Country/State of Loss Singapore DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE Vehicle Registration Number SNE8006P INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? Name Of Registered Owner ARULRAJAH SENATHYRAJAH @ARULRAJAH S/O SENATHYRAJAH NRIC No S7464104J Email Address REBELEADER@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98802061 Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Hyundai Model Avante Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1600 INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Policy Number / Cover Note Number 5127214907 DRIVER Name of Driver ARULRAJAH SENATHYRAJAH @ARULRAJAH S/O SENATHYRAJAH NRIC No

S7464104J

Date Of Birth	02/04/4074
Occupation	03/01/1974
Date Of Driving Pass	Indoor 17/00/1007
Driving experience	17/09/1997 24 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98802061
Alt. Friorie Number	(i none) 100-98802001
Lindii Address	REBELEADER@GMAIL.COM
Address	BLK 286 YISHUN AVENUE 6 #07-104
Address complement	-
Ostcode	760286
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	186
Weather Conditions	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
Road Surface	Clear
	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	0
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	
Translator's name	No
Translator's ID	-
Translator's phone number	•
Translator's email	•
Original language used in the statement	-
	- -
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Jurong Division Headquarters
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18007910000
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-68965647
Police Station Address	No. 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 Singapore 649482
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
Refer to the police report	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	V
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident	Yes
2 2330011	ADV TO EMAIL TO MOTORVIDEO@INCOME.COM.SG

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGV2172A

Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	Mitsubishi
Vehicle Variant	Attrage
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Red
Name of Driver	Private car
NRIC No	NG SOCK CHAN
Contact Number	S7902132F
Address	(Phone) +65-86867538
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
3 (moldanig briver)	-

taliae Circumstance of the Accident	QEFEK.	to	Guss
	Andrew Services		
19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1	Section 2 to proper to the section 2 to		
The second secon		Page 1	
Company of the Compan			
	1900		
		er genge to de de come	
		grand of the control	
	Section Control		

DOJO 1 JEST.

LETOS WITHOUT DESCRIPTION OF STREET PROPERTY AND STR



MPORTANT HOTICE

Capacita .

RHATCHALAN

- Plante troop company on a cultura of the account to reason and on that to printerio
- The Form was the programmed as the students and the Action Drives
- I determined our residence the real problems and problems with the second our residence of the second our residence of the second out of t
- The same and expense of the Form by manufacture posturies is but to expensively posts between the Englander of the expensive in assessment 5. Any subse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- If a many the formation by the process by the Gold Heavy the University Contract with the Contract management of the Contract man padreton (CHV) via previous and use taking the press of the pression of administration of administrati
- EN LO FORMANT OF LIP AND A PROMISE A RESIDENCE COURSES TO THE EXCENSES OF GIVE USERS AT MAN VALUE AND TA EXCENSE OF CO.
- t. Charant under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

industrial schromatch agreement schraft bin

- (a) 14) mains my modulic due the Comment inscrince Kasserbathan of Exclusion (1914) engines paradically extent and inscrince early increase up to read in the person of the properties and the color of the transfer against or bangled of and en Personal Dy my reacted (Geographic Personal Information), and decima and y and process between the statement of the second and between the particular particular form and find the following first property and the second of the second and the competioned to an operation of the parties, a transmission of the parties of the down along administratory living in the boscoly for the bedominal of
- () Property, suckey with a druky with my district locketry the satisfeest of the cases and any necessary recessing some catalog so
- for possessing the empires artist of the profit
- (a) could be a size of the part of any and analyzing in and saying to the receipt of the receipt of the saying of
- (it) administrating my country beauting the meeting of consuprocesses and makes tracked reducts to rough to me, which could receive estroners of central terroral ties when his is bird alteractively of the time as and man the extensi open of provider that
- is incorposing was applicated the endertois according proceeding, for ological endors desiring with my countries. icalections the Purposes?
- (b) as materia; and have valued values; a process in the making and the brown any conjunctive fined, they are posted in taked. case discrete arctics process my Personal Information for one or page of the store Portuges, and
- tal try Personal Integration engines to discharately any of the visitors and in OA to the ind-party cooked forestors or agreets. ry Proplanye (1811) and form), and the majo be resid sension of Sougheary, he cambo made in the along Purposes

2067/202 man Dela I fame

District Ligaries (follows a six disperience Case

tich The Aut sec

Waterman In Manhoom Cont them as a hereby engine

3,4	rich	Pi	āř
MAN TO	4	-	54

	Land State of the Control of the Con
	American Company of the Company of t
THE ALEGA PROBLEM TO THE STATE OF THE STATE	The second secon
A // No. 1450-	
B-56Y 31749 1	
	The production of the second second
	그렇게 맛있다면 가게 하는 아이들은 살이 나는 얼마나 다른다.
	38 100 I 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
The second secon	AND THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY



2013

Preparation Designations

CONTINUATION OF AILPORT

J. 1850	AUCHALAH SUSATAYAA SUGAO	Dew	EFFER CALL	
Paralle 161	144	4.34	tons anima sandiretons () or A " or	
And the second of the second o	The state of the s	Largeaga	1900 I The Commission of the C	
Haroma	Usuagement processo	Matrons	286 YISHUH AVENUE 8 #51+	
Michigan No	M4200)	S informant A	ich bijagapobe rekker Ver	
		Wstml	**************************************	
Promon Human	IS BOULFIALULI SEVAT HOLD BLANCE DE MONACIO			

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report	Syraniza Ol Internanti
W. applicable	The kinning of the particul making the septid has been realisection had by Singuisea, his signal to be supplied to the septid of
Segnature Of lesegratur Hot application	DMATTHE INTO THE ST
Caco to Congo to Com	Our Kin in O' Case







112

Played No. 1702007107000

POLICE REPORT (NP291)

Prince Staten Orl Origin Junior Dention HG 2 Junior West Assissa 5 South PORE 649455 Tel Na 1805 78 10000

Coud Tens Report Unco	Wise flagatitie States Diery h		
14-01/2022/2011			
Name Or Informent	Ashing ap		
ABUURAJAH SENATHYRAJAH	289 YISIKUN AVITKULE 5 MY 104 ENGAPCOT TEOREG		
O Type 110 No.	Cast Chill Mai		
CP0) \$2472 (CM D02A	Pharmar Citrician Mocinic		
	96,00061		
Nationally.	Emar Addrops		
UNIANTEN	PEULLEAGER & SHAIL COU		
Courpostin	Six Age Orised Berry Flata		
Paragonal moreony	Unio 48 pagiiliga latas		
nsprocussived name	ingunge Englih		
2016/10:20 Of tradent 18/07/2022 07/00 - 18/07/2022 (17/00	Locaton Officeant Sora Reat Hong Ologo Reat Horse Crest		
	SWGAFORE 681807		
Siret Balais.	# 70 % % Colored St. 1 (See Group Manager)		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	이 문에 그리다고 있어 해해서는이었다. 호텔 경험되었습니까? 설계되어 보고 있어요? 이 아름이다. 아르는 나는다.		

Them was a Hit on my Car and the 3rd party lett a notin. I am sending this report for a similar report as a woold noted to instance 3rd party claim against the order center.

My Vertical No is SNESCORP and the 3rd Party Vertical No is SGV2172A.

The Indicent Occurred at HDB Carpark at Block 802A, Kept 1 Sung Clase, 681862.

Signature Of Orbitor Percenting The Report. Not approximate	Signature Of Indomeric The identity of the present making that report has been authoriticated by Graposs No signature is required.			
Signature Of Interpreters Not, applicable	DokaTine 10.07@0222 104?			
Other In-Charge Of Cases	VIEW CANCEL CV CRASS			